Funding Summary
Fiscal Year(s): 2020

Funding Application(s): ESSER Funds
Grants(s): ESSER Funds
Application Status: Last Approved
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Achievement First Bridgeport Academy District
Achievement First Hartford Academy District

Amistad Academy District

Andover School District

Ansonia School District

Area Cooperative Educational Services
Ashford School District

Avon School District

Barkhamsted School District

Berlin School District

Bethany School District

Bethel School District

Bloomfield School District

Bolton School District

Booker T. Washington Academy District
Bozrah School District

Branford School District

Brass City Charter School District
Bridgeport School District

Bristol School District

Brookfield School District

$445,411.00
$673,379.00
$448,192.00
$13,457.00
$792,378.00
$330,797.00
$51,868.00
$83,463.00
$6,893.00
$144,775.00
$29,321.00
$236,455.00
$393,344.00
$17,146.00
$128,907.00
$22,702.00
$303,771.00
$78,013.00
$9,150,485.00
$1,821,165.00
$74,096.00

$414,902.09
$386,878.09
$380,501.24
$13,457.00
$792,378.00
$330,797.00
$51,868.00
$83,463.00
$6,893.00
$144,775.00
$29,321.00
$193,058.71
$393,344.00
$17,146.00
$128,907.00
$13,946.44
$290,000.00
$78,013.00
$8,971,259.00
$1,806,663.00
$74,096.00
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Brooklyn School District

Canterbury School District

Canton School District

Capital Preparatory Harbor School District
Capitol Region Education Council
Chaplin School District

Cheshire School District

Chester School District

Clinton School District

Colchester School District

Colebrook School District

Columbia School District

Common Ground High School District

Connecticut Technical Education and Career
System
Cooperative Educational Services

Cornwall School District
Coventry School District
Cromwell School District
Danbury School District
Darien School District

Deep River School District
Derby School District

East Granby School District
East Haddam School District
East Hampton School District
East Hartford School District
East Haven School District
East Lyme School District
East Windsor School District

$179,999.00
$84,775.00
$39,010.00
$200,685.00
$2,239,726.00
$22,693.00
$99,144.00
$23,407.00
$166,618.00
$211,529.00
$7,013.00
$22,991.00
$69,643.00
$2,706,783.00

$63,105.00
$22,811.00
$117,663.00
$148,733.00
$2,286,030.00
$134,611.00
$27,888.00
$378,589.00
$53,231.00
$30,896.00
$42,940.00
$2,122,495.00
$640,899.00
$171,660.00
$160,783.00

$179,999.00
$84,775.00
$39,010.00
$112,119.70
$2,165,871.00
$22,693.00
$99,144.00
$23,407.00
$166,618.00
$211,529.00
$7,013.00
$22,991.00
$69,643.00
$2,706,783.00

$63,105.00
$22,811.00
$117,663.00
$148,733.00
$1,730,000.00
$134,611.00
$27,322.88
$378,589.00
$38,457.00
$30,896.00
$42,940.00
$2,022,500.00
$640,899.00
$135,658.00
$0.00
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Eastern Connecticut Regional Educational Service
Center (EASTCONN)
Eastford School District

Easton School District

Ellington School District

Elm City College Preparatory School District
Elm City Montessori School District
Enfield School District

Essex School District

Explorations District

Fairfield School District

Farmington School District

Franklin School District

Glastonbury School District

Granby School District

Great Oaks Charter School District
Greenwich School District

Griswold School District

Groton School District

Guilford School District

Hamden School District

Hampton School District

Hartford School District

Hartland School District

Hebron School District

Highville Charter School District
Integrated Day Charter School District
Interdistrict School for Arts and Comm District
Jumoke Academy District

Kent School District

$72,256.00

$8,948.00
$27,572.00
$51,396.00
$316,138.00
$33,624.00
$729,380.00
$14,016.00
$10,600.00
$286,796.00
$229,979.00
$13,345.00
$152,314.00
$47,222.00
$197,435.00
$854,526.00
$261,461.00
$686,882.00
$117,914.00
$987,239.00
$13,195.00
$10,314,679.00
$22,603.00
$12,368.00
$119,308.00
$57,571.00
$130,506.00
$269,315.00
$17,713.00

$72,256.00

$8,948.00
$27,572.00
$51,396.00
$277,725.62
$0.00
$708,515.87
$14,016.00
$10,600.00
$252,211.32
$229,979.00
$13,345.00
$152,314.00
$39,708.56
$197,435.00
$854,526.00
$175,650.00
$686,882.00
$116,010.00
$955,000.00
$13,195.00
$10,314,679.00
$22,603.00
$12,368.00
$119,308.00
$57,571.00
$130,506.00
$269,315.00
$17,713.00
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Killingly School District

Learn

Lebanon School District
Ledyard School District
Lisbon School District
Litchfield School District
Madison School District
Manchester School District
Mansfield School District
Marlborough School District
Meriden School District
Middletown School District
Milford School District
Monroe School District
Montville School District
Naugatuck School District
New Beginnings Inc Family Academy District
New Britain School District
New Canaan School District
New Fairfield School District
New Hartford School District
New Haven School District
New London School District
New Milford School District
Newington School District
Newtown School District
Norfolk School District

North Branford School District
North Canaan School District

$382,737.00
$317,365.00
$47,573.00
$207,514.00
$50,186.00
$75,920.00
$77,770.00
$1,540,381.00
$90,364.00
$14,850.00
$2,385,510.00
$722,848.00
$529,475.00
$115,515.00
$269,037.00
$839,634.00
$187,061.00
$5,165,707.00
$99,710.00
$201,385.00
$13,344.00
$8,506,997.00
$1,903,788.00
$300,856.00
$315,040.00
$141,090.00
$2,524.00
$64,976.00
$33,725.00

$350,000.00
$317,365.00
$47,573.00
$207,514.00
$50,186.00
$75,920.00
$77,770.00
$1,040,709.57
$90,364.00
$14,850.00
$2,385,510.00
$722,848.00
$526,757.08
$115,515.00
$242,977.90
$835,000.70
$187,061.00
$2,473,100.00
$99,710.00
$201,385.00
$13,344.00
$7,139,925.43
$213,792.06
$269,350.94
$315,040.00
$141,013.69
$2,450.00
$45,000.00
$33,725.00
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North Haven School District
North Stonington School District
Norwalk School District

Norwich School District
Odyssey Community School District
Old Saybrook School District
Orange School District

Oxford School District

Park City Prep Charter School District
Plainfield School District
Plainville School District
Plymouth School District
Pomfret School District
Portland School District

Preston School District

Putnam School District

Redding School District
Regional School District 01
Regional School District 04
Regional School District 05
Regional School District 06
Regional School District 07
Regional School District 08
Regional School District 09
Regional School District 10
Regional School District 11
Regional School District 12
Regional School District 13
Regional School District 14

$213,713.00
$37,473.00
$2,084,380.00
$1,920,228.00
$42,517.00
$101,399.00
$37,003.00
$76,746.00
$151,006.00
$347,996.00
$362,176.00
$158,692.00
$19,757.00
$70,382.00
$63,532.00
$255,949.00
$27,805.00
$39,407.00
$24,567.00
$55,040.00
$28,046.00
$24,123.00
$28,641.00
$19,151.00
$74,535.00
$34,748.00
$24,013.00
$43,915.00
$55,327.00

$213,713.00
$27,914.04
$1,818,834.58
$1,493,121.89
$42,517.00
$101,399.00
$37,003.00
$76,746.00
$151,006.00
$347,996.00
$362,176.00
$158,692.00
$19,757.00
$70,382.00
$63,532.00
$255,949.00
$27,805.00
$26,387.00
$24,567.00
$55,040.00
$28,046.00
$24,123.00
$28,641.00
$19,151.00
$74,535.00
$34,748.00
$5,654.90
$43,915.00
$55,327.00
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Regional School District 15
Regional School District 16
Regional School District 17
Regional School District 18
Regional School District 19
Ridgefield School District
Rocky Hill School District
Salem School District
Salisbury School District
Scotland School District
Seymour School District
Sharon School District
Shelton School District
Sherman School District

Side By Side Charter School District
Simsbury School District
Somers School District

South Windsor School District
Southington School District
Sprague School District
Stafford School District
Stamford Charter School for Excellence District
Stamford School District
Sterling School District
Stonington School District
Stratford School District
Suffield School District

The Bridge Academy District
Thomaston School District

$118,590.00
$75,031.00
$45,545.00
$41,197.00
$88,775.00
$94,454.00
$194,570.00
$25,219.00
$3,712.00
$13,154.00
$229,844.00
$47,086.00
$409,587.00
$16,846.00
$45,700.00
$97,059.00
$38,879.00
$122,146.00
$418,982.00
$74,765.00
$187,342.00
$46,580.00
$2,739,520.00
$58,407.00
$280,435.00
$990,218.00
$270,425.00
$102,537.00
$80,233.00

$118,590.00
$75,031.00
$45,545.00
$41,197.00
$88,775.00
$94,454.00
$194,570.00
$25,219.00
$3,712.00
$13,154.00
$229,844.00
$47,086.00
$409,587.00
$16,846.00
$45,700.00
$97,059.00
$38,879.00
$122,146.00
$418,982.00
$54,336.54
$187,342.00
$0.00
$1,807,593.00
$58,407.00
$280,435.00
$892,309.00
$270,425.00
$102,537.00
$80,233.00
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Thompson School District
Tolland School District
Torrington School District
Trumbull School District
Union School District
Vernon School District
Voluntown School District
Wallingford School District
Waterbury School District
Waterford School District
Watertown School District
West Hartford School District
West Haven School District
Westbrook School District
Weston School District
Westport School District
Wethersfield School District
Willington School District
Wilton School District
Winchester School District
Windham School District
Windsor Locks School District
Windsor School District
Wolcott School District
Woodbridge School District
Woodstock School District

TOTAL

$132,957.00 $132,957.00
$45,904.00 $45,904.00
$660,682.00 $660,682.00
$158,757.00 $142,024.29
$7,279.00 $7,279.00
$457,965.00 $457,965.00
$32,674.00 $32,674.00
$469,972.00 $463,076.00
$9,394,519.00 $8,038,078.00
$261,815.00 $261,812.00
$197,225.00 $197,225.00
$902,078.00 $600,255.41
$2,034,327.00 $2,034,327.00
$64,503.00 $64,503.00
$51,548.00 $51,548.00
$141,129.00 $141,129.00
$274,045.00 $274,045.00
$60,567.00 $60,567.00
$77,995.00 $77,995.00
$191,756.00 $191,756.00
$1,499,668.00 $830,186.07
$228,358.00 $210,000.00
$476,801.00 $476,801.00
$198,698.00 $198,698.00
$45,593.00 $45,593.00
$133,782.00 $133,782.00
$99,961,253.00 $87,464,086.61



Amount Unpaid

$30,508.91
$286,500.91
$67,690.76
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$43,396.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,755.56
$13,771.00
$0.00
$179,226.00
$14,502.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$88,565.30
$73,855.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$556,030.00
$0.00
$565.12
$0.00
$14,774.00
$0.00

$0.00
$99,995.00
$0.00
$36,002.00
$160,783.00
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$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$38,412.38
$33,624.00
$20,864.13
$0.00
$0.00
$34,584.68
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,513.44
$0.00
$0.00
$85,811.00
$0.00
$1,904.00
$32,239.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$32,737.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$499,671.43
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,717.92
$0.00
$26,059.10
$4,633.30
$0.00
$2,692,607.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,367,071.57
$1,689,995.94
$31,505.06
$0.00

$76.31

$74.00
$19,976.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$9,558.96
$265,545.42
$427,106.11
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,020.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,358.10
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20,428.46
$0.00
$46,580.00
$931,927.00
$0.00
$0.00
$97,909.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$16,732.71
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,896.00
$1,356,441.00
$3.00

$0.00
$301,822.59
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$669,481.93
$18,358.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,497,166.39
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